Hurtigste tider

NUMMER NAVN hurtigste
31 Rasmus 00:22:41
23 Flemming 00:29:08
52 Jens Lyk 00:29:38
47 Jens & Julius 00:30:11
57 Gitte&Tommy 00:30:36

7 Kim 00:30:46
22 Tommy 00:30:47
36 Jens 00:30:56

6 Heine 00:31:45
19 Katja & Jacob 00:31:57
27 Steen Ulrik 00:32:09
32 Claus H 00:32:19

3 Jens & Sofie 00:32:30
16 Knud 00:32:53
25 Heino 00:33:27

9 Dream Time 00:33:33
54 Kasper & Malene 00:33:41

1 Bjarne W 00:33:51
39 Jacob G 00:34:09
14 Kasper @ 00:34:19
33 Uwe 00:34:19
15 Gitte 00:34:23
29 Katja 00:34:33
11 Per 00:34:44
17 Uwe & Anliv 00:35:18

8 Martin 00:35:31
24 Malene 00:35:41
58 Jgrgen 00:35:44

5 Poul Nymark 00:35:57
26 Henrik B 00:36:04
59 Mads S 00:36:06

4 Lars Bromose 00:36:09
13 Karsten V 00:36:32
28 Mikael K 00:36:38
34 Jacob 00:36:43
43 Kristian KS 00:36:50
21 Mikael 00:36:51
35 Heidi 00:37:16
30 Tina 00:37:16
18 Carsten W 00:37:34

12 Jacob T 00:38:25



NUMMER
10
a1
55
37
44
45
38
50
40
51
46

2
53
49
42
56
48
20

NAVN
Carsten L
Bjarne M
Jacob W
Marianne

Ann & Jan
Arne

Philip

Rasmus N

Mira

Rasmus

Signe

Keld Jgrgensen
Anders & Rasmus
Niels E

Ann

Magrete
Christian P

Pia

hurtigste
00:38:37
00:40:12
00:40:17
00:40:58
00:41:26
00:43:46
00:44:08
00:44:25
00:45:02
00:45:10
00:45:49
00:47:13
00:47:18
00:47:59
00:48:17
00:48:25
00:49:01
00:51:03



